
Flagler College (3-1) -vs- Brewton-Parker College (4-0)
11/11/05 at Mount Vernon, Ga. (SACenter Gym)

 
 

 
 
Flagler College 62

Brewton-Parker College 73

Date: 11/11/05
Time: 6 p.m.
Site: Mount Vernon, Ga. (SACenter Gym)
Notes: Brewton-Parker ranked No. 11 in NAIA Division I.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Flagler College 30 32 62
Brewton-Parker College 28 45 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
98 Sarah Hately * 37 5-13 1-1 5-6 1-5 6 4 5 5 0 0 16
23 Jamie Allenbaugh * 33 5-9 0-0 4-5 3-6 9 3 1 4 1 1 14
04 Brittney Garmon * 30 4-9 1-1 2-4 2-7 9 4 0 4 0 1 11
30 Meaggen Anderson * 38 3-9 0-0 3-4 4-6 10 3 1 5 0 0 9
14 Caren Fiorillo * 23 3-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 5 2 4 0 0 7
21 Melissa Anthony 15 1-8 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 3 1 2 0 1 3
12 Meredith Tehan 17 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 1 2
20 Christy Forsyth 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0
10 Alicia Ramsdell 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
99 Mattea Codrey 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-55 3-4 15-21 12-28 40 23 12 29 1 4 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-55   40.0 % 3-4   75.0 % 15-21   71.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Trivia Richardson * 38 6-14 1-4 7-9 1-3 4 3 4 1 0 3 20
34 Dannisha Winfrey * 35 6-17 2-4 6-6 1-6 7 5 0 4 0 5 20
03 Ashley Little * 37 4-16 2-10 7-9 0-1 1 3 3 0 0 2 17
25 T. Drinks-Holloway * 38 4-9 0-2 0-2 4-8 12 2 3 1 2 5 8
33 Brandi Kea * 27 2-7 0-0 2-4 4-3 7 3 2 4 0 0 6
21 Tori Williams 18 1-5 0-3 0-0 3-2 5 1 2 1 0 1 2
32 Shawnique Johnson 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Darenda Beard 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
35 Alicia Dudley 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-68 5-23 22-30 13-24 37 19 14 11 2 16 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-68   33.8 % 5-23   21.7 % 22-30   73.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Flagler College 30

Brewton-Parker College 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
98 Sarah Hately 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jamie Allenbaugh 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Brittney Garmon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Meaggen Anderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Caren Fiorillo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Melissa Anthony 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Meredith Tehan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Christy Forsyth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Alicia Ramsdell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 Mattea Codrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Trivia Richardson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Dannisha Winfrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Ashley Little 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 T. Drinks-Holloway 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Brandi Kea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Tori Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Shawnique Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Darenda Beard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Alicia Dudley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Flagler College 32

Brewton-Parker College 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
98 Sarah Hately 37 5-13 1-1 5-6 1-5 6 4 5 5 0 0 16
23 Jamie Allenbaugh 33 5-9 0-0 4-5 3-6 9 3 1 4 1 1 14
4 Brittney Garmon 30 4-9 1-1 2-4 2-7 9 4 0 4 0 1 11
30 Meaggen Anderson 38 3-9 0-0 3-4 4-6 10 3 1 5 0 0 9
14 Caren Fiorillo 23 3-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 5 2 4 0 0 7
21 Melissa Anthony 15 1-8 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 3 1 2 0 1 3
12 Meredith Tehan 17 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 1 2
20 Christy Forsyth 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0
10 Alicia Ramsdell 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
99 Mattea Codrey 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-55 3-4 15-21 12-28 40 23 12 29 1 4 62
40.0 % 75.0 % 71.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Trivia Richardson 38 6-14 1-4 7-9 1-3 4 3 4 1 0 3 20
34 Dannisha Winfrey 35 6-17 2-4 6-6 1-6 7 5 0 4 0 5 20
3 Ashley Little 37 4-16 2-10 7-9 0-1 1 3 3 0 0 2 17
25 T. Drinks-Holloway 38 4-9 0-2 0-2 4-8 12 2 3 1 2 5 8
33 Brandi Kea 27 2-7 0-0 2-4 4-3 7 3 2 4 0 0 6
21 Tori Williams 18 1-5 0-3 0-0 3-2 5 1 2 1 0 1 2
32 Shawnique Johnson 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Darenda Beard 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
35 Alicia Dudley 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-68 5-23 22-30 13-24 37 19 14 11 2 16 73
33.8 % 21.7 % 73.3 %


